880 Facet Rd.  |  Henderson, NC 27537
252-430-6970
© 2026 PathogenFocus, LLC.
PathogenFocus reserves the right to change specifications without
notice.  Consult factory for most up to date specifications.
ADB_7000_T_v2.1
Page 1 of 5

ADB_7000_T_v2.1
Page 2 of 5
Ordering Guide:
Series Capacity Driver
ADB 7000 1T
1 Power Generator
2T
2 Power Generators
4T
4 Power Generators
4T
4 Power Generators
8T
8 Power Generators
ID
Internal Driver (1)
ED6C
External Driver w/
6’ Cables (2)
ADB 7000 -
Specifications:
Model Operation
Frequency Amps Max
Power Voltage Weight Length Width Height Pipe
Size
ADB 7000-1T ID 50/60 Hz 0.28A 33W 120V 23 lbs. 22.88” 8.52” 12.71” 3” PVC
ADB 7000-2T ID 50/60 Hz 0.32A 38W 120V 25 lbs. 22.88” 8.52” 12.71” 3” PVC
ADB 7000-4T ID 50/60 Hz 0.58A 70W 120V 50 lbs. 33.63” 10.02" 19.71" 3” PVC
ADB 7000-4T ED6C 50/60 Hz 0.58A 70W 120V 44 lbs. 33.63” 10.02" 19.71" 3” PVC
ADB 7000-8T ED6C 50/60 Hz 1.46A 175W 120V 75 lbs. 33.88” 10.02” 31.71” 3” PVC
ADB 7000-1T ID 230V 50/60 Hz 0.16A 37W 230V 24.5 lbs. 22.88” 8.52” 12.71” 3” PVC
ADB 7000-2T ID 230V 50/60 Hz 0.17A 38W 230V 25 lbs. 22.88” 8.52” 12.71” 3” PVC
ADB 7000-4T ID 230V 50/60 Hz 0.30A 70W 230V 50 lbs. 33.63” 10.02" 19.71" 3” PVC
ADB 7000-4T ED6C 230V 50/60 Hz 0.30A 70W 230V 44 lbs. 33.63” 10.02" 19.71" 3” PVC
ADB 7000-8T ED6C 230V 50/60 Hz 0.76A 175W 230V 75 lbs. 33.88” 10.02” 31.71” 3” PVC
-
Accessories:
Notes:
(1) 8T not available with Internal Driver.
(2) 1T & 2T not available with External
   Driver.
OutputVoltage /
Plug
100
100%
90
90%
80
80%
70
70%
60
60%
40
40%
Blank
120V,
Type B Plug
230Vx
230V,
‘x’ = specify
plug type
-
-
External Driver on ADB 7000-xT ED6C units weighs an additional 6 lbs, not included in the weights above.
Controls
Blank
None
X
2.4 GHz Zigbee Module (for
use with WCS controller)
XLR
900 MHz Long Range Zigbee